
MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: 11,800 - ₹11,800

MONTH 1  - ₹ 6,200

MONTH 2 - ₹ 6,200

MONTH 3 - ₹ 6,200

MONTH 4 - ₹ 6,200

MONTH 5 - ₹ 6,200

MONTH 6 - ₹ 6,200

MONTH 7 - ₹ 6,200

MONTH 8 - ₹ 6,200

MONTH 9 - ₹ 6,200

MONTH 10 - ₹ 6,200

MONTH 11 - ₹ 6,200

Total Paid:  ₹6,200 × 11 + 11,800
 = ₹68,200 +11,800 

= ₹80,000

MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: 17,700 - ₹17,700

MONTH 1  - ₹6,230 

MONTH 2 - ₹6,230 

MONTH 3 - ₹6,230 

MONTH 4 - ₹6,230 

MONTH 5 - ₹6,230 

MONTH 6 - ₹6,230 

MONTH 7 - ₹6,230 

MONTH 8 - ₹6,230 

MONTH 9 - ₹6,230 

MONTH 10 - ₹6,230 

Total Paid:  ₹6,230 × 10 + 17,700
 =₹62,300 +17,700

= ₹80,000

Super 30 Batch Fee Structure (Offline)

ASD ACADEMY 

Total Fees: ₹80,000
Admission Amount : ₹11,800
Remaining Fees: ₹68,200
Monthly Installment: ₹68,200 ÷ 11 = ₹6,200 
11-Month Installment Plan:

10-Month Installment Plan:

11-Month Installment Plan:

Total Fees: ₹80,000
Admission Amount : ₹17,700
Remaining Fees: ₹80,000 - ₹17,700 = ₹62,300
Monthly Installment:  ₹62,300 ÷ 10 = ₹6,230 per
month
10-Month Installment Plan:



MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: 23,600 - ₹23,600

MONTH 1  - ₹6,267 

MONTH 2 - ₹6,267 

MONTH 3 - ₹6,267 

MONTH 4 - ₹6,267 

MONTH 5 - ₹6,267 

MONTH 6 - ₹6,267 

MONTH 7 - ₹6,267 

MONTH 8 - ₹6,267 

MONTH 9 - ₹6,267 

Total Paid: ₹6,267  × 09 + ₹23,600
 =₹56,400+₹23,600

= ₹80,000

Total Fees: ₹80,000
Admission Amount : ₹23600
Remaining Fees: ₹80,000 - ₹23600= ₹56,400
Monthly Installment :  ₹56,400 ÷ 9 = ₹6,267 per month
09-Month Installment Plan:

09-Month Installment Plan:

Super 30 Batch Fee Structure (Offline)



MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: 11,800 - ₹11,800

MONTH 1  - ₹5,900 

MONTH 2 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 3 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 4 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 5 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 6 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 7 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 8 - ₹5,900 

Total Paid:  ₹5,900  × 08 +11,800
 = ₹47,200 +11,800

= ₹59,000

MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: 17,700 - ₹17,700

MONTH 1  - ₹5,900 

MONTH 2 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 3 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 4 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 5 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 6 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 7 - ₹5,900 

Total Paid:  ₹5,900  × 07 +17,700
 = ₹41,300 +17,700

= ₹59,000

Super 30 Batch Fee Structure (Online)

Super 30 Batch Fee Structure (Online)

Total Fees: ₹59,000
Admission Amount : ₹11,800
Remaining Fees:  ₹59,000 - ₹11,800 = ₹47,200
Monthly Installment: ₹47,200 ÷ 08 = ₹5,900 per month
08-Month Installment Plan:

Total Fees: ₹59,000
Admission Amount : ₹17,700
Remaining Fees:  ₹59,000 - ₹17,700 = ₹41,300
Monthly Installment : ₹41,300 ÷ 7 = ₹5,900 per month
07-Month Installment Plan:

08-Month Installment Plan:

07-Month Installment Plan:



MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: 23,600 - ₹23,600

MONTH 1  - ₹5,900 

MONTH 2 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 3 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 4 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 5 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 6 - ₹5,900 

Total Paid:  ₹5,900  × 06 +23,600
 =  ₹35,400+23,600

= ₹59,000

Super 30 Batch Fee Structure (Online)

Total Fees: ₹59,000
Admission Amount : ₹23,600
Remaining Fees:  ₹59,000 - ₹23,600 = ₹35,400
Monthly Installment : ₹35,400 ÷ 6 = ₹5,900 per month
06-Month Installment Plan:

06-Month Installment Plan:



MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: 11,800 - ₹11,800

MONTH 1  - ₹5,900 

MONTH 2 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 3 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 4 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 5 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 6 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 7 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 8 - ₹5,900 

Total Paid:  ₹5,900  × 08 +11,800
 = ₹47,200 +11,800

= ₹59,000

MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: 17,700 - ₹17,700

MONTH 1  - ₹5,900 

MONTH 2 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 3 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 4 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 5 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 6 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 7 - ₹5,900 

Total Paid:  ₹5,900  × 07 +17,700
 = ₹41,300 +17,700

= ₹59,000

Let’s Win Batch Fee Structure (Offline)

Let’s Win Batch Fee Structure (Offline)

Total Fees: ₹59,000
Admission Amount : ₹11,800
Remaining Fees:  ₹59,000 - ₹11,800 = ₹47,200
Monthly Installment: ₹47,200 ÷ 08 = ₹5,900 per month
08-Month Installment Plan:

Total Fees: ₹59,000
Admission Amount : ₹17,700
Remaining Fees:  ₹59,000 - ₹17,700 = ₹41,300
Monthly Installment : ₹41,300 ÷ 7 = ₹5,900 per month
07-Month Installment Plan:

08-Month Installment Plan:

07-Month Installment Plan:



MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: 23,600 - ₹23,600

MONTH 1  - ₹5,900 

MONTH 2 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 3 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 4 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 5 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 6 - ₹5,900 

Total Paid:  ₹5,900  × 06 +23,600
 =  ₹35,400+23,600

= ₹59,000

Let’s Win Batch Fee Structure (Offline)

Total Fees: ₹59,000
Admission Amount : ₹23,600
Remaining Fees:  ₹59,000 - ₹23,600 = ₹35,400
Monthly Installment : ₹35,400 ÷ 6 = ₹5,900 per month
06-Month Installment Plan:

06-Month Installment Plan:



MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: 11,800 - ₹11,800

MONTH 1  - ₹5,900 

MONTH 2 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 3 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 4 - ₹5,900 

Total Paid:  ₹5,900  × 04 +11,800
 = ₹23,600+11,800

= ₹35,400

MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: ₹17,700 - ₹17,700

MONTH 1  - ₹5,900 

MONTH 2 - ₹5,900 

MONTH 3 - ₹5,900 

Total Paid:  ₹5,900  × 03 +17,700
 = ₹17,700 +17,700

= ₹35,400

Let’s Win Batch Fee Structure (Online)

Let’s Win Batch Fee Structure (Online)

Total Fees: ₹35,400
Admission Amount : ₹11,800
Remaining Fees : ₹35,400 - ₹11,800 = ₹23,600
Monthly Installment : ₹23,600÷ 04 = ₹5,900 per month
04-Month Installment Plan:

Total Fees: ₹35,400
Admission Amount : ₹17,700
Remaining Fees : ₹35,400 - ₹17,700 = ₹17,700
Monthly Installment : ₹17,700 ÷ 3 = ₹5,900 per month
03-Month Installment Plan:

04-Month Installment Plan:

03-Month Installment Plan:



MONTHS - AMOUNT

Admission Amount: ₹23,600 - ₹23,600

MONTH 1  - ₹5,900 

MONTH 2 - ₹5,900 

Total Paid:  ₹5,900  × 02 +23,600
 = ₹11,800 +23,600

= ₹35,400

Let’s Win Batch Fee Structure (Online)

Total Fees: ₹35,400
Admission Amount : ₹23,600
Remaining Fees : ₹35,400 - ₹23,600 = ₹11,800
Monthly Installment :  ₹11,800 ÷ 2 = ₹5,900 per month
02-Month Installment Plan:

02-Month Installment Plan:



FEE

Super 30 Batch Fee Structure (Offline) - ₹2000

Super 30 Batch Fee Structure (Online) - ₹2000

Let’s Win Batch Fee Structure (Online) - ₹2000

Let’s Win Batch Fee Structure (Offline) - ₹2000

 Exam Fee Structure

 Exam Fee Structure Indivitial Courses

 Application Registration fee : ₹100 + GST

Proctored Exam 


